
Fifteen Hundred Services

- Junk Removal Rate Sheet -

product / load

minimum

1/4 truckload

1/2 truckload

3/4 truckload

full truckload

single mattress

single boxspring

mattress / boxspring

single washer

single dryer

washer / dryer combo

full refrigerator

deep freezer

full bedframe

set of 4 tires

200-350 lb safe

351-450 lb safe

451-550 lb safe

price

$40.00

$55.00

$70.00

$85.00

$100.00

$55.00

$55.00

$85.00

$60.00

$60.00

$90.00

$85.00

$50.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$125.00

$150.00


