

FIFTEEN HUNDRED SERVICES

- JUNK REMOVAL RATE SHEET -

PRODUCT / LOAD	PRICE
MINIMUM	\$40.00
1/4 TRUCKLOAD	\$55.00
1/2 TRUCKLOAD	\$70.00
3/4 TRUCKLOAD	\$85.00
FULL TRUCKLOAD	\$100.00
SINGLE MATTRESS	\$55.00
SINGLE BOXSPRING	\$55.00
MATTRESS / BOXSPRING	\$85.00
SINGLE WASHER	\$60.00
SINGLE DRYER	\$60.00
WASHER / DRYER COMBO	\$90.00
FULL REFRIGERATOR	\$85.00
DEEP FREEZER	\$50.00
FULL BEDFRAME	\$50.00
SET OF 4 TIRES	\$50.00
200-350 LB SAFE	\$100.00
351-450 LB SAFE	\$125.00

451-550 LB SAFE

\$150.00

